8 7 6 S 4 3 2 | 1

INCH 83A241 PARTS LIST

I |16 (938824985 | 5/16" SELF TAPPING SCREW
R 183-4885 | TUBE AS
3 830253 TUBE AS
RN 83C254 TUBE AS
5 199-8934 | SUPPORT AS
6 199-8939 | TUBE AS
s o) ARE 3043T2 | U-BOLT
S — 8 o 1S-5772 | GASKET
o]l C_ﬂ 9 |1 200-5006 | SUPPORT AS
o | 0 |1 202-8128 | TUBE AS
TE 213-2326 | PLATE
. 2 |4 213-2328 | CLAMP
I 3 5 216-2783 | JOINT ASSEMBLY
. i 4 251-2194 | SUPPIRT AS
5 |8 40-9337| BOLT 3/8-16
e G / . q 6 i 6V-8801| NUT 3/8-16
N i 7 |4 7%-0396 | BOLT 7/8-9
/ . o 18 |4 806913 | WASHER-HARD
| I EHIE 8T-2502 | BOLT 3/8-16
/\ s i 20 |4 8T-4223 | WASHER-HARD
/i ( 21 |8 8T-4204 | \ASHER-HARD

o 22 |32 87-4896 | WASHER-HARD

| . 23 |1 8T-6762 PLUG-PIPE 1/2'NPT
1 s 24 14 9B-7237 BOLT 3/8-16
} ° 25 |4 9X-0941 LOCKNUT 1/2-13
0 | )
8 Rl

. N () ) © ° \ ° ‘—“
/
!
(A2 /
LINES GP-VATER N A J
NOTE A CONTAINER GP
NOTE D SEE DETAIL A~ (INSIDE SURFACE OF SIDEWALL)
=
TOP VIEW
Ccomes wiF secTIi 4D RN
oD o8 cLaa
07E A
NOTE D

RADIATOR GP

| ! (]
I / i | H ORIGIN /
B ] i
T
. Prbri !
CONNECTION GP-VATER #vi—LL ‘ | ‘ ‘ o]l
| | _‘7\““’ \ H
=
®
3
2 ¥
COUTLET FROM ENGINE) ’ — TE DETﬁEI“L A
23 ] ;
A
. L
I - 1E0507 | IDENT
|4 oo 5 [LE0011 INTPR & TOL
1 H £ MANUFACTURING SPECIFICATIONS

0 |~ CONTAINER GP
(LEADING EDGE OF FLOOR PLATE)

g —
CONTAINER GP e /
CFINISHED FLOOR
LINES GP-WATER T RS
3 7
1E0279P

(INLET TO ENGING W ALTORFER POWER SYSTEMS
Zm 6315 W. FAUBER RD. PHONE (309) 697-1234
BARTONVILLE, IL 61607 FAX (309) 282-7546
REM@Q{W%{HVEHFDR\{LL&)W NOTE A LUBRICATE BORE LIGHTLY WITH GLYCERIN THIS DOCUMENT CONTAINS PROPRIETARY INFORMATION OF ALTORFER, INC. WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION
OR APPROVED EQUIVALENT OF ALTORFER, INC., ANY COPYING OR OTHER USE EXCEPT THAT FOR WHICH IT WAS INTENDED IS PROHIBITED
NOTE B DRILL £6.8-B IN FINISHED 8 |aLL pmvenstons ™ incres|TILE PROJECT REFERENCE
FLOOR PRIOR TO INSTALLATION £ |UNLESS DTHERWISE SPECIFIED F /834 3516B REMAN RENTAL UNIT
E
NOTE C: APPLY TO ALL PIPE THREAD CONNECTIONS ) [TOLERANCES.]  THIRD — [SCALE/SHEET SIZE [DRAWN BY
g | XX £ 0100 ANGLE ENGINEERING STATUS
Z XXX * 0.060| PROJECTION 1=5/C DR/BL/ M
NOTE D STANDARD INSERTION DEPTH IS 486%41 T |RKXX £ 0005 SHEET DATE PROTO | PET | PROD
L1 @ %
NOTE F: SPECIFIED AT CALLOUT ANGULAR = 1 L OF 1 02/06/2019 0 0 X
TITLE DRAWING NUMBER
w| -8 LINES GROUP-WATER S5’-ALTORFER PIPE 83A241

8 7 6 S 3 4 [T 3 2 | B | 1 1




